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Jade Thibault

Alice Coté

Camille Boissonneault
Chloé Asselin
Daphney Desroches
Cassandra Coté
Bianca Sasseville
Chanaée Turcotte
Catherine Brisson
Jihann Miller
Alexine Blouin

Murielle Michaud
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SKATECANADA

Date:

Invitation Saint-Eustache 2014

St-Eustache

28 novembre 2014 to 30 novembre 2014

Classement - partie

Club

Lorraine

Repentigny
Rouyn-Noranda
Centre-Sud
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Rouyn-Noranda
Quévillon

Amos

Ferme-Neuve
St-Jéréme

Region

LO
LN
AT
MC
LO
LO
AT
AT
AT
LO
LO

28-Nov-2014 1:56:31PM

Kathleen Gagnon

2

STARS Girls (Group 3 13 ans et plus Evé. 2) Free Program

Points

15.46
12.77
12.67
12.13
10.88
10.50
10.25
9.97
8.71
8.62
7.59

PATINAGECANADY



